SKF Muurame product  spare parts and accessories
SKF vehicle spare parts
Ajoneuvovoitelun varaosatVehicle lubrication spareparts
Sisällysluettelo
Paineilmatoimiset rasvapumput (1-linja)    4
Sähkötoimiset rasvapumput (1-linja)    4
Sähkötoimiset rasvapumput (2-linja)    4
Hydraulitoimiset rasvapumput (1-linja)    5

Ajoneuvovoitelun varaosatVehicle lubrication spareparts
BPLD03BPLD02 BPLD0303T BPLD04 BPLD0808
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Stailess Steel rails for B dosers
 BPLD-02-S MOUNTING RAIL 11392400
 BPLD-04-S MOUNTING RAIL 11392500
 BPLD-06-S MOUNTING RAIL 11392600
 BPLD-0303-S MOUNT. RAIL 11392750
Steel rails for B dosers
 BPLD-0202-ZN MOUNT. RAIL 11392310
 BPLD-0202T-ZN MOUNT.RAIL 11392315
 BPLD-03-ZN MOUNT.RAIL 11392318
 BPLD-0303-ZN MOUNT. RAIL 11392320
 BPLD-0303T-ZN MOUNT.RAIL 11392325
 BPLD-04-ZN MOUNTING RAIL 11392330
 BPLD-0404-ZN MOUNT.RAIL 11392335
 BPLD-0404T-ZN MOUNT.RAIL 11392337
 BPLD-06-ZN MOUNTING RAIL 11392340
 BPLD-0606T-ZN MOUNT.RAIL 11392344
 BPLD-08-ZN MOUNTING RAIL 11392350
 BPLD-0808-ZN MOUNT. RAIL 11392360
Fixing plates for B doser rails
 FIXING PLATE BPLD-01-04ZN 11771250
 FIXING PLATE BPLD-01-06-ZN 11771050
BPLD 01-04 BPLD 01-06
88
Ajoneuvovoitelun varaosatVehicle lubrication spareparts
HEXAGON PLUG BLOCKING PLUG
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Dual line SMG dosers
 SMG-2-1-ZN DOSER 11391525
 SMG-2-2-ZN DOSER 11391530
 SMG-2-4-ZN DOSER 11391535
 SMG-2-1-ZN-U DOSER 12800350
 SMG-2-2-ZN-U DOSER 12800360
 SMG-2-4-ZN-U DOSER 12800370
Manual grease nipple panel, Steel
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-1-ZN 12384870
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-2-ZN 12384874
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-3-ZN 12384878
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-4-ZN 12384880
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-6-ZN 12384882
Manual grease nipple panel, Stainless Steel
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-2-S 12385160
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-3-S 12385170
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-4-S 12385175
 NIPPLE PANEL R1/8-6-S 12385180
 GREASE NIPPLE R1/8 509F 11600120
Plugs
 HEXAGON PLUG R1/8 ZN 12644580
 HEXL. PLUG R 1/4 ZN 11770750

1515
Ajoneuvovoitelun varaosatVehicle lubrication spareparts
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Connector nuts
 CONNECTOR NUT M 4LL ZN 11643210
 CONNECTOR NUT M 6L ZN 12643180
 CONNECTOR NUT M 6LL ZN 12643170
 CONNECTOR NUT M 8L ZN 11643230
 CONNECTOR NUT M 8LL ZN 11643220
Adapter connectors
 ADAPTER R1/4-R1/8-ZN 12650480
 ADAPTER R3/8 - R1/8 ZN 12650500
 ADAPTER M6-R1/8-ZN 12650360
Union nipples
 UNION NIPPLE 8-R1/8-ZN 11405050
 UNION NIPPLE 8-R1/4-ZN 11405060
Extesion nipples
 LENGTH.PIECE R1/8-13-ZN 12401150
 LENGTH.PIECE R1/8-20-ZN 12401180
 LENGTH.PIECE R1/8-25-ZN 12401200
NUT M 4 LL
MUN R 1/4” R 1/8” MUN M 6 R 1/8”MUN BSF 3/8” R 1/8”
UNION NIPPLE
8-1/8”-ZN
LENGTH.PIECE
R 1/8” L= 13 mm
UNION NIPPLE
8-1/4”-ZN
LENGTH.PIECE
R 1/8” L= 26 mm
LENGTH.PIECE
R 1/8” L= 20 mm
1616
Ajoneuvovoitelun varaosatVehicle lubrication spareparts
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Order label Order code Additional information Price
Tema 2500 MALE
Tema IF 2500 MALE
Tema 2500
PROTECTION PLUG  MALE
Tema IF 2500
PROTECTION PLUG  MALE
Tema 2500 FEMALE
Tema IF 2500 FEMALE
Tema 2500
PROTECTION PLUG FEMALE
Tema IF 2500
PROTECTION PLUG FEMALE
Elbow nipples
 ELBOW NIPP.R1/8-R1/8 45 12644950
 ELBOW NIPPLE R1/8-90 ZN 11643615
ELBOW NIPPLE R 1/8”
 45 DEGREES
ELBOW NIPPLE R 1/8”
90 DEGREES